Elmo (Utah)
Series 25690

Accession #:

Series 25691

Accession #:

Series 25692

Accession #:

Series 25695

Accession #:

Series 25696

Accession #:

Cemetery records

165220

Audit reports

165107

Master plan

165108

Ordinances and resolutions

165151

Town minutes

165150

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1929

1983

2001

1982

1974

2005

2003

2001

2004

2004



