Elmo (Utah)

Series	s 25690	Cemetery red	ords			
	Accession #:	165220	Dates: File Ranges:	A - Z	1929 -	2005
Series	s 25691	Audit reports	i			
	Accession #:	165107	Dates: File Ranges:	-	1983 -	2003
Series	s 25692	Master plan				
	Accession #:	165108	Dates: File Ranges:	-	2001 -	2001
Series 25695		Ordinances and resolutions				
	Accession #:	165151	Dates: File Ranges:	-	1982 -	2004
Series	s 25696	Town minute	s			
	Accession #:	165150	Dates: File Ranges:	-	1974 -	2004